
418-00 - MODULE COMMUNICATIONS NETWORK CAN bus - high speed

RANGE ROVER  (LHD) - VIN: 334434 >  (2a) (01 / 01) 141

CAN bus - high speed
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Junction box-Central (P101)

detector (T221)
Sensor-Occupancy-

C2947-16 C3041-16

C2947-15 C3041-15

angle (T274)
Sensor-Steering-

Instrument cluster (D107)

lock (D401)
Module-Steering column
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C0376-3 C0390-3
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C3619-3 C3618-3

module (ECM) (D131)
Engine control-

Terminating (G171)
Resistor-

Diagnostic socket (V100)

AFS control module (D276)

Speed control (D284)
Module-

module (ECM) (D131)
Engine control-

Terminating (G171)
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Switch pack-Center-

transmission (S228)
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Continuously variable (D411)
Module-Damping-

control module (D283)
Rear differential

Air suspension (D199)
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Transfer box control
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TCM and Control Valve Body (D306)
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C1320P-2

C1854-1

SJ908

SJ909

SJ907

SJ906

C1585-24
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